15
Working Pressure
12 bar
Technical Data
Tubing
nylon Coil Hoses
Ordering Code
N  R  H      —      5  1  6      —      -      —      1  2      —      R
  Model
            O.D.                Working Length         Colour
Nylon 12 Recoil Hose 90°
Equal Tails, Spring Guard
516 : 5/16” (8mm)
38 : 3/8” (10mm)
12 : 1/2” (13mm)
12 : 12ft (3.6m)
25 : 25ft (7.6m)
40 : 40ft (12.2m)
R : Red
B : Blue
Y : Yellow
Product Features
1  Precise manufacture in a seamless process provides a smooth high gloss inner and outer surface.
2 Excellent return and coil memory.
3 Heat and light stable.
4  Light and flexible making it easy to install/use in confined spaces.
5 Low moisture absorption.
6  Excellent performance in a wide range of temperature and humidity conditions.
7  Excellent resistance to a wide range of chemicals.
8  Applications: fuel and oil lines, petrol tank breather and bleed lines, brake control and pneumatic systems.
16
Tubing
nylon Coil Hoses
Dimensions
Model OD (inch) ID (inch) OD (mm) ID (mm) Working length
(feet)
Working Length
(metre) Colour Male Tread,
BSPP
NRH516-12R 5/16” 1/4” 8 6 12 3.6 Red 1/4”
NRH516-25R 5/16” 1/4” 8 6 25 7.6 Red 1/4”
NRH516-40R 5/16” 1/4” 8 6 40 12.2 Red 1/4”
NRH38-12R 3/8” 5/16” 10 8 12 3.6 Red 1/4”
NRH38-25R 3/8” 5/16” 10 8 25 7.6 Red 1/4”
NRH38-40R 3/8” 5/16” 10 8 40 12.2 Red 1/4”
NRH12-12R 1/2” 3/8” 13 10 12 3.6 Red 3/8”
NRH12-25R 1/2” 3/8” 13 10 25 7.6 Red 3/8”
NRH12-40R 1/2” 3/8” 13 10 40 12.2 Red 3/8”
NRH516-12Y 5/16” 1/4” 8 6 12 3.6 Yellow 1/4”
NRH516-25Y 5/16” 1/4” 8 6 25 7.6 Yellow 1/4”
NRH516-40Y 5/16” 1/4” 8 6 40 12.2 Yellow 1/4”
NRH38-12Y 3/8” 5/16” 10 8 12 3.6 Yellow 1/4”
NRH38-25Y 3/8” 5/16” 10 8 25 7.6 Yellow 1/4”
NRH38-40Y 3/8” 5/16” 10 8 40 12.2 Yellow 1/4”
NRH12-12Y 1/2” 3/8” 13 10 12 3.6 Yellow 3/8”
NRH12-25Y 1/2” 3/8” 13 10 25 7.6 Yellow 3/8”
NRH12-40Y 1/2” 3/8” 13 10 40 12.2 Yellow 3/8”
NRH516-12B 5/16” 1/4” 8 6 12 3.6 Blue 1/4”
NRH516-25B 5/16” 1/4” 8 6 25 7.6 Blue 1/4”
NRH516-40B 5/16” 1/4” 8 6 40 12.2 Blue 1/4”
NRH38-12B 3/8” 5/16” 10 8 12 3.6 Blue 1/4”
NRH38-25B 3/8” 5/16” 10 8 25 7.6 Blue 1/4”
NRH38-40B 3/8” 5/16” 10 8 40 12.2 Blue 1/4”
NRH12-12B 1/2” 3/8” 13 10 12 3.6 Blue 3/8”
NRH12-25B 1/2” 3/8” 13 10 25 7.6 Blue 3/8”
NRH12-40B 1/2” 3/8” 13 10 40 12.2 Blue 3/8”